
 
 

EKG Technician Certification Program – Blue Ridge CTC 
Tuition - $999; Total Hours – 60; Room:  T23 (Tech Center) 

5550 Winchester Avenue, Martinsburg, WV 25405 

FALL 2022 
All Students meet remotely Wednesdays through ZOOM mtg. 
Mondays Lab in the Classroom in the Tech Center in Room T23 

Schedule subject to change if mandated by CORONAVIRUS restrictions. 
             

                     Wednesday          September 7           6:00pm - 9:00pm 

  First night of class only please report to room T22. 
          

         Monday                      September 12           6:00pm - 9:00pm 

         Wednesday          September 14           6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  September 19  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  September 21  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  September 26  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  September 28  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  October 3   6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  October 5  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  October 10  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  October 12  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  October 17  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  October 19  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  October 24    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  October 26    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  October 31    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  November 2    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  November 7    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  November 9    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  November 14    6:00pm - 9:00pm 
           

 


